



HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

MAC No. 1158 of 2019

Nilesh Yadav ***Versus*** Ashok Kumar

12.01.2024	Mr. Dr. Kumaresh Tiwari, learned counsel for the Appellant(s). Ms. Samiksha Burman on behalf of Mr. Sanjay Agrawal, learned counsel for the respondent Nos. 1 & 2. List this case for final hearing in the month of March, 2024. Sd/- (Sachin Singh Rajput) Judge