



2026:CGHC:17220



HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR
Order Sheet
MAC No. 1158 of 2019

NILESH YADAV versus ASHOK KUMAR & Ors

<u>22.10.2024.</u>	<p>Mr. Kumaresh Tiwari, Advocate for the appellant.</p> <p>Mr. Akash Shrivastava, Advocate for respondent.</p> <p>As prayed, case is adjourned.</p> <p style="text-align: right;">Sd/- (Arvind Kumar Verma) Judge</p>

J.