



HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR

MAC No. 1158 of 2019

NILESH YADAV *versus* ASHOK KUMAR

Order Sheet

20/03/2026	Mr. Abhinav Tiwari, Advocate for the Appellant. Mr. Shrikant Kaushik, Advocate for the Respondent No.1 & 2. Mr. R.N.Pusty, Advocate for the Respondent No.3. Heard List the matter for final hearing. Application under Order 41 Rule 27 of C.P.C. will be considered at the time of final hearing. Sd/- (Sanjay K. Agrawal) Judge
Aks	