



2026:CGHC:17220



HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR

MAC No. 1158 of 2019

NILESH YADAV *versus* ASHOK KUMAR AND OTHERS

Order Sheet

30/03/2026	Dr. Kumaresh Tiwari, counsel for the appellant. Mr. Shrikant Kaushik, counsel for respondents No.1 and 2. Mr. Ratan Pusty and Mr. Akash Shrivastava, counsel for respondent No.3. List in the week after next. Sd/- (Sanjay K. Agrawal) Judge
Soma	